INSERTS ANS SPARE PARTS KITS
OUR STANDART SOLUTION IS THE SNMX INSERT WITH 8 CUTTING EDGES. THE SNMX INSERT IS AVAILABLE IN DIFFERENT
GEOMETRIES, SIZES, GRADES AND COATINGS. WE HAVE SET THE GOAL TO SUPPLY OUR CLIENTS WITH THE BEST INSERT
FOR THEIR MATERIAL AND APPLICATION.
DIFFERENT GEOMETRIES
DIFFERENT SIZES8 CUTTING EDGES
SNMX GEOMETRY TYPES
01 02 03 04 05

INSERT
SIZE
GRADE
M813G
GRADE
C912G
GRADE
P712G
GRADE
P812G
BACK PLATE
TYPE
RADIUS
RANGE
01 - NEGATIVE
SNMX150605-01 15mm ●  ●  FLAT R7 - R100
SNMX190708-01 19mm ●  ●  FLAT R10 - R100
SNMX250924-01 25mm  ● ●  FLAT R50 - R200
02 - POSITIVE
SNMX150705-02 15mm ●   ● CURVED R7 - R100
SNMX190912-02 19mm ●  ●  CURVED R10 - R100
SNMX251224-02 25mm  ● ●  CURVED R50 - R200
03 - POSITIVE WITH CHIP BREAKER
SNMX150705-03 15mm   ●  FLAT R20 - R60
SNMX250924-03 25mm   ●  FLAT up to R200
04 - POSITIVE (SNMG TYPE)
SNMX150705-04 15mm ●   ● FLAT R7 - R100
SNMX190808-04 19mm ●  ●  FLAT R9 - R100
05 - SUPER POSITIVE
SNMX150705-05 15mm ●    CURVED R9 - R60
M813G; C912G - STANDARD CARBIDE GRADES
P712G; P812G - PREMIUM CARBIDE GRADES
External scarfing
WE ARE ABLE TO SUPPLY A WIDE RANGE OF TUBE MACHINING PRODUCTS LIKE CARBIDE INSERTS, TOOLHOLDERS